
(12PM - 5PM)

WE DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE ALL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHO WILL ADVISE 

cold sandwiches

Sides

BAKED WILTSHIRE HAM & ENGLISH MUSTARD 
 
SMOKED APPLEWOOD CHEDDAR, PLUM
CHUTNEY 

TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER 

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

served with crisps & salad

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

TUNA MELT 

CHEESE WITH ONION OR TOMATO 

BACON & BRIE 

hot sandwiches
served on ciabatta roll with skinny fries, salad

Desserts
CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

Mains

MILLSTONE TOWER BURGER 
Bacon, smoked cheddar, fries, vegan
brioche bun, sriracha mayo, salsa, slaw

SOY BASED BURGER
Fries, vegan brioche bun, sriracha mayo,
salsa, slaw

FISH & CHIPS
Mushy peas, tartare sauce

SAUSAGE & MASH
Yorkshire pudding, peas & gravy

SWEET POTATO CURRY

12" MARGHERITA PIZZA

12" PEPPERONI PIZZA

CHUNKY CHIPS

FRIES

ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD

SIDE SALAD

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

BREAD, OLIVES, OIL 

CALAMARI
Garlic mayo

LOADED NACHOS 
Jalapenos, sals﻿a, cream cheese, guacamole

starters
BRIE WEDGES
Salad, dipping sauce

GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Sweet chilli sauce

SOUP OF THE DAY
Warm bread, butter

BEEF LASAGNE
Garlic bread, salad

VEGETABLE LASAGNE 
Garlic bread, salad

HOMITY PIE
Served with mash or chips & seasonal
vegetables

CHICKEN PIE
Served with mash or chips & seasonal
vegetables

STEAK & ALE PIE
Served with mash or chips & seasonal
vegetables

£14.25

£13.25

£14.25

£14.25

£14.25

 DON’T FORGET TO CHECK OUR
SPECIALS BOARD

DON’T FORGET ABOUT OUR SUNDAY ROASTS

(12PM - 5PM)

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£4.50

£5.25

£5.25

£14.50

£14.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£10.00

£13.00




