

## DON'T FORGET TO CHECK OUR SPECIALS BOARD

COLD SANDWICHES (12PM - 5PM) SERVED WITH CRISPS & SALAD		HOT SANDWICHES (12PM - 5PM) Served on ciabatta roll with skinny fries, salad	
BAKED WILTSHIRE HAM & ENGLISH MUSTARD SMOKED APPLEWOOD CHEDDAR, PLUM CHUTNEY TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50	TUNA MELT CHEESE WITH ONION OR TOMATO BACON & BRIE	£9.50 £9.50 £9.50
STARTERS			
BREAD, OLIVES, OIL CALAMARI Garlic mayo	£4.50 £5.25	BRIE WEDGES Salad, dipping sauce GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£5.25 £5.25
DADED NACHOS £5 lapenos, salsa, cream cheese, guacamole	£5.25	Sweet chilli sauce SOUP OF THE DAY Warm bread, butter	£5.25

## MAINS

MILLSTONE TOWER BURGER Bacon, smoked cheddar, fries, vegan	£14.50	BEEF LASAGNE Garlic bread, salad	£14.25
brioche bun, sriracha mayo, salsa, slaw SOY BASED BURGER	£14.50	VEGETABLE LASAGNE Garlic bread, salad	£13.25
Fries, vegan brioche bun, sriracha mayo, salsa, slaw		HOMITY PIE Served with mash or chips & seasonal	£14.25
FISH & CHIPS Mushy peas, tartare sauce	£13.50	vegetables CHICKEN PIE	£14.25
SAUSAGE & MASH Yorkshire pudding, peas & gravy	£13.50	Served with mash or chips & seasonal vegetables	
SWEET POTATO CURRY	£13.50	STEAK & ALE PIE Served with mash or chips & seasonal vegetables	£14.25
12" MARGHERITA PIZZA	£10.00		
Ч ЛЧ ГЛЕГЛИЕГИ/ XKII ГЛЕ/ / X			

12" PEPPERONI PIZZA

£13.00

Sides		Desserts	
CHUNKY CHIPS	£4.00	CHEESECAKE	£6.25
FRIES	£4.00	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£6.25
ONION RINGS	£4.00	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£6.25
GARLIC BREAD	£3.50		
SIDE SALAD	£3.50		

## DON'T FORGET ABOUT OUR SUNDAY ROASTS

WE DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE ALL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHO WILL ADVISE

